JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL's

Kautilya Institute of Management & Research

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

NAAC Accredited with "A" Grade

Gat. No. 720(1&2), Wagholi, Pune-Nagar Road, Pune-412 207.

PH: 020-67335104, 67335100 Tele fax: 020-67335100 E-mail: director@jspmkimr.edu.in Website: ww.jspmkimr.edu.in Dr. T. J. Sawant Dr. H. D. Patil

Founder Secretary

Director

JSPM/KIMR/ADMIN/LIBRARY RESOURCE/2021-2022

4.2. Library AS A Learning Resource:

4.2.1 Library is Automated Using Integrated Library Management System(ILMS)

Response:

The institute is using integrated System Auto-Lib for Library management since year 2011-2012.

Details are as below

Table: Table Showing Automation of Library

Sr.No.	Particulars	2013-2017	
1.	Name of Automation Software	Auto-Lib Software	
2.	Nature of Automation	Fully Automated	
3.	Version	Auto-Lib with 2 users with	
		laser barcode scanner	

Prof.Mangesh Martand Patil

JSPATO Mantibus Insitute of Manage and 8. Pessarch Nagne + Puna - <12 207

JSPM's Kautilya Institute of Management & Research Wagheli, Pune - 412 207



Vedant Software Solutions

925/A, Trikaya House, Deen Dayal Hospital Lane, Tukaram Paduka Chowk, F.C. Road, Pune 411 004 Tel: 9422317222 E-mail: vedantsoftware@hotmail.com

INVOICE

Date: 7th Feb 20 Invoice No: VSS/1018

To,
The Director
Jaywant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's
Kautilya Institute of Management and Research
Pune – Nagar Road, Wagholi
Pune 412207

Sr.No	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.	License Copy of "AutoLib" Library Management software to Jaywantrao Sawant Institute of Management and Research Server with 3 Users with Laser Barcode Scanner of Symbol Make	1	46,000/-	46,000/-
	(Inclusive All Taxes)			

Total: 46,000/-

In Words: Rupees. Forty Six Thousand Only.

For Vedant Software Solutions

Authorised Signatory

Wagholi, Pune-412207 of Manageria

SOFT IN A E SOLL

An

Receiver's Signature

DIRECTOR
JSPM's Kautilya Institute of
Management & Research
Wagholi, Pune - 412 207